

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 45386784

Data publicarii	30.10.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.062,44 RON - 1.062,44 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. BEC LED 100W PHILIPS - 7 BUC X 14.2857 RON/BUC = 100 RON 2. BEC LED 30W E27 SL LUMEN - 3 BUC X 32.7731 RON/BUC = 98.32 RON 3. CONSOLA METALICA - 2 BUC X 11.3445 RON/BUC = 22.69 RON 4. CORP IL.STR.160W T&G - 2 BUC X 52.9412 RON/BUC = 105.88 RON 5. BEC LED 40W E27 SL LUMEN - 2 BUC X 49.5798 RON/BUC = 99.16 RON 6. DERULATOR 40M 3X2.5 P-RO - 1 BUC X 234.4538 RON/BUC = 234.45 RON 7. IZOLER 20M NITTO 2107TVH - 2 BUC X 3.3613 RON/BUC = 6.72 RON 8. DOZA S-BOX306 15X11X7 IP55 - 2 BUC X 11.7647 RON/BUC = 23.53 RON 9. LC1D32P5 CONT.32A/230VAC - 1 BUC X 153.7815 RON/BUC = 153.78 RON 10. MYYM 3X1.5 - 20 ML X 1.6807 RON/ML = 33.61 RON 11. STECHER CAUCIUC IP - 1 BUC X 6.3025 RON/BUC = 6.30 RON 12. CAP PREL.4PR.CP CAUCIUC 16A IP44 - 1BUC X 15.1260 RON/BUC = 15.13 RON 13. CONTEX 18A/220V IEK - 1 BUC X 100.8403 RON/BUC = 100.84 RON 14. SCAM.PR.PT32A 3P+N+E 513.3257 - 1 BUC X 26.0504 RON/BUC = 26.05 RON 15. HYDRO INTR.PT - 1 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC =10.92 RON 16. HYDRO PR.PT - 1 BUC X 11.7647 RON/BUC = 11.76 RON 17. MYYM 2X1.5 - 8 ML X 1.3445 RON/ML = 10.76 RON 18. DULIE E27 - 1 BUC X 2.52 RON/BUC = 2.52 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1062,44 RON
